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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Wey Kevin (2009) 20.00

+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 19.75

+ Anliker Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Stocker This (2009) 19.75

+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

3 a Anliker Loris (2009) 18.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00

3 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 c Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

3 d Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00

3 e Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00

4 Anliker Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

5 Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.25
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.75
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

6 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

6 b Freuler Joe (2010) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Heusser Elias (2007) 20.00

+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 10.00

 
2 Kombe Emanuel (2007) 19.75

+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

 
3 a Galliker Gregory (2008) 19.50

+ Freuler This (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

3 b Müller Ruben (2008) 19.50
+ Schmid Noah (2008) 9.75
+ Kraner Mateo (2008) 9.75

4 a Jäggi Lars (2007) 19.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00

4 b Müller Jonas (2008) 19.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
- Jäggi Lars (2007) 9.00

5 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

5 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

5 c Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.75
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

6 a Gmür Max (2007) 18.50
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

6 b Brändle Lias (2008) 18.50
o Kraner Mateo (2008) 8.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00

6 c Cirone Dario (2008) 18.50
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

6 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

6 e Freuler This (2008) 18.50
o Galliker Gregory (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Noah (2008) 10.00

6 f Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75

6 g Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 10.00

6 h Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

7 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50

7 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

7 c Kraner Mateo (2008) 18.25
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

8 a Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.25
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

8 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.25
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75
o Galliker Gregory (2008) 8.50

9 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Jäggi Lars (2007) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

9 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

9 c Bommer Jan (2008) 17.00
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

9 d Rahm Alex (2007) 17.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

9 e Schmid Noah (2008) 17.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50

9 f Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.00
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 20.00

+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Sieber Victor (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Fofanah Ryan (2005) 19.75

+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75

 
2 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 19.75

+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00

3 a Bucher Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

3 b Trümpy Thomas (2006) 19.50
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

4 a Bucher Joel (2005) 18.75
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 10.00
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

4 b Schmid Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

5 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75

5 b Anliker Nino (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Luca (2005) 10.00
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50

5 c Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Yves (2006) 10.00

5 d Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Sieber Victor (2005) 10.00
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

5 e Bossert Nick (2006) 18.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
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5 f Bucheli Dario (2006) 18.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

5 g Bürge Gian (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00

6 a Müller Luca (2005) 18.25
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

6 b Plüer Dario (2005) 18.25
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75

6 c Schmid Jonas (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Yves (2006) 9.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

6 d Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.25
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 9.75
o Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50

6 e Wild Marco (2005) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 9.75
o Müller Luca (2005) 8.50

7 Sieber Victor (2005) 17.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

8 a Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

8 b Binggeli Yannick (2005) 17.00
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

8 c Iten Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50

8 d Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

8 e Schmid Yves (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.75

+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00

 
2 b Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 19.75

+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75

3 Pünter Rico (2004) 19.50
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75

4 Bucher Roman (2003) 19.00
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00
- Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.00

5 Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.75
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00
- Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75

6 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Matthias (2003) 10.00

6 b Fuster Arjuna (2003) 18.50
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

6 c Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

6 d Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00

6 e Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

6 f Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

6 g Tremp Ruedi (2003) 18.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

7 a Anliker Andri (2003) 18.25
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

7 b Bachmann Oliver (2004) 18.25
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 9.75

7 c Carotti Elia (2004) 18.25
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

7 d Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.25
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 9.75

8 a Baumgartner Björn (2003) 17.00
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

8 b Brand Roman (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

8 c Müller Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

8 d Zemp Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50


